Circuit Court Family Law
CONTESTED MOTIONS
Before Judge J. McCourt
On Thursday, 10 December, 2020
Court 2
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MO00778/2008

M00085/2018

M00284/2003

MO00569/2019

M00393/2020

M00590/2018

M00040/2018

M00598/2013

M00288/2016

M00319/2008

M00592/2013

MO00363/2017

MO00237/2015

MO00745/2019

M00352/2019

M.C. -v- A.C.

S.M. -v- D.M.

S.N. -v- M.N.

M.W. -v- M.M.

D.F. -v- V.W.

S.W. -v- P.W.

S.P.-v-N.P.

S.B.-v- M.B.

A.ON. -v- P.K.

AB.-v-T.B.

Y.R.-v-JR.

C.C.-v-J.C.

0.McC. -v- C.McC.

J.M. -v- G.M.

AM. -v- E.M.

MARIA O'DONOVAN &
CO.;LEGAL AID BOARD
CORK (SM)

LEGAL AID BOARD
CORK (NM);RYAN &
CO. DON

LEGAL AID BOARD
CORK (NM);HOLMES
O'MALLEY & SEXTON

LEGAL AID BOARD
CORK (NM);0'MAHONY
& CO. EDWARD

O'MAHONY & CO.
EDWARD;SHERIDAN &
CO. JAMES A. (MN)

MURPHY ENGLISH &
CO (C/LINE);RONAN
DALY JERMYN

MCNALLY
CAMPBELL;CORMAC
O'CEALLAIGH & CO.

IN PERSON;
UNREPRESENTED

FALVEY
DIARMAID;COMYN
KELLEHER TOBIN

O'TOOLE,
RACHEL;GALVIN &
SON BARRY C.

O'TOOLE,
RACHEL,;O'DONNELL
BREEN-WALSH
O'DONOGHUE

O'SULLIVAN
BRENDAN;COUGHLAN
KELLY

WOLFE & CO.
(SK);0'REGAN & CO.
PHIL

STOKES &
CO.;UNREPRESENTED

MCCOY;UNREPRESENT
ED



16

17

18
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3.30pm
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M00676/2019

M00132/2016

FA00051/2019

D.P.-v-KS.

N.D. -v- D.D.

AV.-v-D.OC.

DOUGLAS
LAW;UNREPRESENTED

O'DRISCOLL SOLRS
(BN), P.J;HEGARTY &
HORGAN

HALLAHAN
DIANE;BDM BOYLAN
SOLICITORS



